Kaiarataki (Deans), Ahorangi (Associate Deans) and Kaiarahi (Tutors) 2024

Waka (House) Teacher Code Tutor Class Name Kaiarahi Tutor Name m

Waiora

Alice Scott
(SLT)

Duncan McKinlay
(Kaiarataki)

Chami Hutterd
(Ahorangi)

JCIHAWI)

BDO (STE)

GBE (GDI)
KCE
SHK
MKG
BCD
JCN
BGS
KNS
APD
RGN

SW2

9W3

T0W1
10W2
10W3
TTW1
TTW2
T1W3
12W1
12W2
12W3
13W1
PTTW

John Walker (Jacqueline de Jong)
John Cubanski (Annie Watson-Kidd)
Belinda De Mayo (Stephen Teece)
Gerd Banke (Ghananta Duppati)
Kat Cambridge
Stacey Holbrook
Murray King
Ben Crawford
Jolene Cotton
Brennan Geddes
Karl Nicholls
Anna Playford
Ross Gerritsen

Debbie Swainston

L4A
AR2
L3A
L3B
L2A

19
GT1
GT2
31
15
MU2
TPM1

Waka (House) Teacher Code Tutor Class Name Kaiarahi Tutor Name m

Nga Whatu

Bruno Watkins
(SLT)

Missy Seymour
(Kaiarataki)

Alana Wall
(Ahorangi)

JMN (NWE)
BLY (CVR)
GMA (CWD)
ACN
BST (MBS)
MJY
RQE
CSN
LPE
SPL
NCL

SN1
SN2
9N3
TON1
T0N2
TN
TIN2
TIN3
12N1
12N2
12N3
12N4
13N
13N2
PTTN

Julia Martin (Naomi Wade)
Brooke Lawry (Corrin Vedder)
Gene McNae (Catharine Wood)
Adam Crichton

Ben Sheat (Miriam Burgess)
Meagan Jeffrey

Rachael Queree

Carl Sheehan

Lauren Prestidge

Siman Patel

Natasha Cardwell

Gaye Bloomfield
Jana Polglase

Henry Jones

Laura Hutchinson

TPM2
5

25
20
36
MCé
28
L1A
34
L4B
GR1
30
PAC
TECT
TPM1



Kaiarataki (Deans), Ahorangi (Associate Deans) and Kaiarahi (Tutors) 2024

Waka (House) Teacher Code Tutor Class Name Kaiarahi Tutor Name m

Manukau

Rowan Taigel
(SLT)

Lauren Mekalick
(Kaiarataki)

Andy Walker
(Ahorangi)

TRN (SBD)
LBY (JIS)
RHD
CFEN
ELY
NPE
T™MD
AMN

NHT
EWE

AWT

CLR
KME

SM1

SM?2

10M1
10M2
10M3
T1M1
11M2
11M3

12M1
12M2

12M3

13M1
13M2

Tania Radman (Sophie Ballard)

Lucy Buckley (Jason Innes) AR3
Rob Hutterd MT4
Colin Frewin GR1
Erin Lowry Fu
Nick Prebble 29
Tami Mansfield F5
Alan Martin 17
Nicole Hecht 39
Emma White 13
Abbe West MC3
Cushla Laufkotter TEX
Kay Mackenzie MU1
Jodi Hikuroa-Jeffrey TPM1

Waka (House) Teacher Code Tutor Class Name Kaiarahi Tutor Name m

Omaio

Trevor Olley
(SLT)

David Munro
(Kaiarataki)

Eloise Nevin
(Ahorangi)

FWR (MGG)
NCA (CWS)
ARI(NCD)
KRD
NGO
TOY/DMO
EBG
MAY
KFN
HMN
THY
DML
GSD
CVE

S01
502
903
1001
1002
1004
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1301
1302
LSC
PTTO

Fiona Walker (Mark Greig)

Nathalie Campbell (Chris Williams) TEC2
Andrew Ricciardi (Natalie Crawford) 12
Kylie Redwood 38
Nathan Gargiulo 27
Trevor Olley / David Munro BSR
Eva Bak-Craig HOS1
Michelle Ainley 18
Katherine Ferguson 35
Hamish McLellan L2B
Trudy Harvey 37
Diana Maskill AR4
Geri Sheppard AR2
Caro Vinnicombe LSC
Matt Penney TPM1

Waka (House) Teacher Code Tutor Class Name Kaiarahi Tutor Name m

CGR
BCN

PM1
PM2
PM3

Sam Maitland
Courtney Gravett 11
Beth Cuizon 16



